W
or
ks
ho
p
 &
 M
ai
nt
en
an
ce
.com                      0800 294 4440                      sales@slingsby.com 206
Workshop & Maintenance
10 YEAR
GUARANTEE
415536DX8
415522DX8 415529DX8
401405DX8
411483DX8 415550DX8415545DX8
415549DX8
 Mobile Storage & Workshop Trolleys
Bott Verso medium duty mobile cabinets and drawersA
 • Welded steel construction with push pull handles.
 • Metal top tray with 3 raised edges and inlaid rubber mat.
 • Central locking with safety catches to prevent accidental opening.
 • Cupboard option - Lockable with adjustable, galvanised steel shelf; 60kg UDL capacity per shelf.
 • Drawers option - Lockable 100% extension roller bearing; 50kg UDL capacity per drawer.
 • 125mm dia. rubber tyred castors. 2 fixed and 2 swivel with brake.
 • Made in the UK. • 10 year guarantee.
 • Choice of widths and colours.
Anthracite Blue Light Grey Red
H x W x D mm Type Code Code Code Code Price £ each
965 x 800 x 550 2 Drawers 100mm, 3 drawers 175mm 415521DX8 401403DX8 415520DX8 415522DX8 799.00
965 x 800 x 550 2 Drawers 100mm, 1 cupboard 500mm 415536DX8 411482DX8 415535DX8 415537DX8 535.00
965 x 800 x 550 3 Drawers 100mm, 2 drawers 125mm, 1 drawer 175mm 415524DX8 401404DX8 415523DX8 415525DX8 850.00
965 x 800 x 550 6 Drawers 100mm, 1 drawer 125mm 415533DX8 411481DX8 415532DX8 415534DX8 975.00
965 x 1050 x 550 2 Drawers 100mm, 3 drawers 175mm 415527DX8 401405DX8 415526DX8 415528DX8 849.00
965 x 1050 x 550 2 Drawers 100mm, 1 cupboard 500mm 415542DX8 411484DX8 415541DX8 415543DX8 609.00
965 x 1050 x 550 3 Drawers 100mm, 2 drawers 125mm, 1 drawer 175mm 415530DX8 401406DX8 415529DX8 415531DX8 917.00
965 x 1050 x 550 6 Drawers 100mm, 1 drawer 125mm 415539DX8 411483DX8 415538DX8 415540DX8 1065.00
965 x 1050 x 550 2 Cupboards 725mm 415548DX8 401426DX8 415547DX8 415549DX8 545.00
965 x 1050 x 550 2 Drawers 100mm, 3 drawers 175mm, 1 cupboard 725mm 415545DX8 401425DX8 415544DX8 415546DX8 845.00
965 x 1050 x 550 3 Drawers 100mm, 2 drawers 125mm, 1 drawer 175mm, 1 cupboard 700mm 415551DX8 401427DX8 415550DX8 415552DX8 955.00
965 x 1050 x 550 4 Drawers 100mm, 6 drawers 175mm 415554DX8 401428DX8 415553DX8 415555DX8 1145.00